UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UD05306                                 Preliminary                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R115-032.a
2A, 2MHz, SYNCHRONOUS
STEP-DOWN REGULATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UD05306 is CMOS-based, high efficiency

* Low RDS (ON) Internal Switches: 110mW
* Forced Continuous Mode Operation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UD05306L-SH2-R UD05306G-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05306L-K10-3030-R UD05306G-K10-3030-R DFN3030-10 Tape Reel
UD05306                                 Preliminary                                   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-032.a
 MARKING
HSOP-8 DFN3030-10